

I A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F

I N D

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 22206-22209/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/12/2012 in CWP No. 5745/1986, CWP No. 5935/1986, CWP No. 5937/1986, CWP No. 5938/1986 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

JARNAIL SINGH (MINOR) ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOINT DIRECTOR PANCHAYAT, PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 05/08/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. K. Rathore, Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners is allowed to take fresh steps to serve Respondent nos. 1 and 2 through their standing counsel.

As a last chance, four weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel for the petitioners to deposit the costs of Rs. 5000/- with the S
Mediation Centre as directed vide
25.02.2015 failing which the special l
shall stand dismissed for non prosecut

upreme Court
order dated
leave petition
ion without

Signature Not Verified

further reference to the Court.

Digitally signed by Sanjay
Kumar
Date: 2015.08.08 12:35:35 IST
Reason: These files are
transferred with the Signer card
of Sanjay Kumar-I, Court
Master

(ASHIMA CHHABRA)

(R

ENU DIWAN)

SR. PA

CO

URT MASTER