

ITEM NO.21

COURT NO.13

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8687/2012

DALIP RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 34380/2012

(With Office Report)

Date : 18/01/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aarash Pirzana, Adv.
Mrs. Amita Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted three weeks' time to comply with the Office Report dated 18.12.2015.

(SWETA DHYANI)
Sr. P.A.

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER