

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.3/2016 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No.24357/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16/02/2015
in CWP No. 5177/1995 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana
at Chandigarh)

CHIRAGDIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOINT DEVELOPMENT COMMISSIONER
(IRD) PUNJAB AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For intervention and office report)

Date : 12/08/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Debjani Das, Adv.
For M/s. Delhi Law Chambers

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. K. Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Reetu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mahali, Adv.
Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to serve copy of the
intervention application on the other side.

(RASHMI DHYANI)
SR.P.A.

(NEELAM KANTA VIG)
COURT MASTER